

Rochester Hills

1000 Rochester Hills Dr Rochester Hills, MI 48309 (248) 656-4600 Home Page: www.rochesterhills.org

Legislation Text

File #: 2022-0284, Version: 1

Request to Confirm the Mayor's Reappointment of Carl Moore and Julie Rogalski to the Advisory Traffic & Safety Board for a three (3) year term to expire June 30, 2025

Resolved, that the Rochester Hills City Council hereby confirms the Mayor's reappointment of Carl Moore and Julie Rogalski to the Advisory Traffic & Safety Board for a three (3) year term to expire June 30, 2025.